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Swivel Eye Blocks

S.S. T 304 With Brass Bushing Precision Cast & Stamped
Both With Removable Sheave
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2" 3/8" 3/8"
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11/16"
11/16"
13/16"
11/16"
11/16"
13/16"

550
600
1000
550
600
1000

www.dominionriggingproducts.com

0.45
0.9
0.46
0.65
1.4

Double Sheave
Double Sheave

Double Sheave

&WARNlNG NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT. ALWAYS READ AND UNDERSTAND THE GENERAL WARNINGS AND INFORMATION ON PAGE 4 AND 5.



